POSTBUS

Ein Unternehmen der OBB

Giltig von 28.11.2025 bis 04.12.2025

_________ Freitag, Samstag,Sonn-fFeiertag |~ =~~~ =~ Mobo = = @ @ @ |
Fahrtnummer | 3681 [ 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 [ 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 [ 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 [ 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 [ 3681 | 3681
301 303 | 305 | 307 | 309 | 311 313 | 3156 | 317 | 319 | 321 323 | 325 327 301 303 | 305 | 307 | 309 | 311 313 | 315 | 317 | 319 | 321 323 | 326 327
FuBnoten

Viehhofen Glemmerhot ab | 8.20 8.20
Viehhofen Abzw Stiegernigg 8.21 8.21
Viehhofen Forsthaus 8.21 8.21
Viehhofen Ortsmitte 8.22 8.22
Viehhofen zellamseeXpress Talstation 8.23 8.23
Viehhofen Rehrenbergsiedlung 8.23 8.23
Viehhofen Forstereck 824 8.24
Viehhofen Hinterbichl 8.25 8.25
Viehhofen Exenbach 8.26 8.26
Saalbach Schneider 8.27 8.27
Saalbach Taxing 8.28 8.28
Saalbach Jausern 8.29 8.29
Saalbach Schonleitenbahn Talstation (Parkplatz) 8.30( 9.05( 9.35(10.05|10.35|11.35 [12.3513.35|14.35|15.05 |15.35 |16.05 |16.35 | 17.05| 8.30 | 9.05| 9.35 |10.05 |10.35 |11.35 |12.35 |13.35 |14.35 |15.05 | 15.35 |16.05 |16.35 | 17.05
Saalbach Reitermihlesiedlung 8.31| 9.06 | 9.36|10.06 (10.36 (11.36 [12.36 |13.36 | 14.36 | 15.06 | 15.36 |16.06 [16.36 | 17.06] 8.31 | 9.06 | 9.36 [10.06 (10.36 11.36 |12.36 |13.36 |14.36 |15.06 [15.36 [16.06 [16.36 | 17.06
Saalpbach Reitermihle 8.32| 9.07 | 9.37|10.07 (10.37 (11.37 [12.37 | 13.37 | 14.37 | 15.07 | 156.37 | 16.07 [16.37 | 17.07| 8.32| 9.07 | 9.37 [10.07 (10.37 |11.37 |12.37 |13.37 |14.37 |15.07 |15.37 [16.07 [16.37 | 17.07
Saalbach Rauchenbach 8.33| 9.08| 9.38(10.08 (10.38 (11.38 [12.38 |13.38 | 14.38 | 15.08 | 15.38 | 16.08 [16.38 | 17.08| 8.33 | 9.08 | 9.38 (10.08 (10.38 (11.38 |12.38 |13.38 |14.38 |15.08 [15.38 [16.08 [16.38 | 17.08
Saalbach Bergerkreuz 8.34| 9.09| 9.39(10.09 [10.39 [11.39 [12.39 | 13.39 | 14.39 | 15.09 |15.39 | 16.09 [16.39 | 17.09| 8.34 | 9.09 | 9.39 (10.09 (10.39 [11.39 |12.39 |13.39 |14.39 |15.09 |15.39 [16.09 [16.39 | 17.09
Saalbach Forstwiesenweg 8.35| 9.10| 9.40(10.10 {10.40 (11.40 [12.40 |13.40 | 14.40 |15.10 |15.40 |16.10 [16.40 | 17.10] 8.35| 9.10 | 9.40 [10.10 (10.40 [11.40 |12.40 |13.40 |14.40 {15.10 |15.40 [16.10 [16.40 | 17.10
Saalbach Ronachgrund 8.36| 9.11| 9.41|10.11 [10.41 [11.41 [12.41 |13.41 |14.41 |15.11 |15.41 |16.11 [16.41 | 17.10| 8.36| 9.11 | 9.41 [10.11 [10.41 [11.41 |12.41 |13.41 |14.41 |15.11 |15.41 [16.11 [16.41 | 17.10
Saalbach Tourismusverband 8.37 | 9.12| 9.42(10.12 (10.42 [11.42 [12.42 |13.42 | 14.42 |15.12 |15.42 [16.12 [16.42 | 17.11| 8.37 | 9.12| 9.42 [10.12 [10.42 |11.42 |12.42 |13.42 |14.42 |15.12 [15.42 [16.12 [16.42 | 17.11

g X-Press 8.40 | 9.15| 9.45]10.15[10.45 [11.45 [12.45|13.45|14.45|15.15 |15.45 [16.15 [16.45| 17.12] 8.40 | 9.15| 9.45[10.15 [10.45 [11.45 |12.45 |13.45 |14.45 [15.15 [15.45 [16.15 [16.45 | 17.12
Saalbach Siegmundshof 8.41| 9.16| 9.46 |10.16 [10.46 [11.46 [12.46 |13.46 | 14.46 |15.16 |15.46 | 16.16 [16.46 (€ 17.13] 8.41| 9.16 | 9.46 [10.16 [10.46 [11.46 |12.46 |13.46 |14.46 |15.16 |15.46 [16.16 [16.46 (€ 17.13
Saalbach Steinachbriicke 8.42| 9.17 | 9.47 |10.17 [10.47 [11.47 [12.47 |18.47 | 14.47 |15.17 |15.47 |16.17 [16.47 |€17.14| 8.42 | 9.17 | 9.47 [10.17 [10.47 |11.47 |12.47 |13.47 |14.47 |15.17 |15.47 [16.17 [16.47 (€ 17.14
Saalbach Seigweg 8.43 | 9.18 | 9.48 (10.18|10.48 |11.48 (12.48|13.48 | 14.48 |15.18 | 15.48 | 16.18 | 16.48 | € 17.15| 8.43 | 9.18 | 9.48 |10.18 |10.48 |11.48 |12.48 |13.48 |14.48 |15.18 |15.48 |16.18 |16.48 |€17.15
Hinterglemm Linzerhaus 844 919 9.49 (10.1910.49|11.49 (12.49|13.49|14.49|15.19|15.49 |16.19|16.49 |€17.16| 8.44 | 9.19| 9.49 |10.19 |10.49 |11.49 |12.49 |13.49 |14.49 |15.19 |15.49 |16.19 |16.49 | 17.16
Hinterglemm Wiesenegg 8.45| 9.20 | 9.50(10.20 (10.50 (11.50 [12.50 |13.50 | 14.50 |15.20 |15.50 [16.20 [16.50 (€ 17.17| 8.45| 9.20 | 9.50 [10.20 (10.50 (11.50 |12.50 |13.50 |14.50 {15.20 [15.50 [16.20 {16.50 (€ 17.17
Hinterglemm Busterminal 8.47 | 9.22| 9.562|10.22 [10.52 [11.52 [12.52 |13.52 | 14.52 |15.22 |15.52 |16.22 |16.52 [€ 17.19] 8.47 | 9.22 | 9.52 [10.22 (10.52 [11.52 |12.52 |13.52 |14.52 |15.22 |15.52 |16.22 [16.52 (€ 17.19
i Zwilf (T: i 8.51| 9.26| 9.56 |10.26 [10.56 [11.56 [12.56 |13.56 | 14.56 |15.26 |15.56 [16.26 [16.56 € 17.20] 8.49 | 9.24 | 9.54 [10.24 [10.54 |11.54 |12.54 |13.54 |14.54 [15.24 [15.54 [16.24 [16.54 |€ 17.20
Hinterglemm Zwdlferkogelbahn (DorfstraBe) 8.51| 9.26| 9.56 |10.26 (10.56 11.56 [12.56 | 13.56 | 14.56 | 15.26 | 15.56 [16.26 [16.56 (€ 17.20
Hinterglemm Stererfeldweg 8.52| 9.27| 9.57 |10.27 (10.57 [11.57 [12.57 | 13.57 | 14.57 |15.27 | 15.57 [16.27 [16.57 (€ 17.21
Hinterglemm Sportzentrum 8.53| 9.28| 9.58 |10.28 (10.58 [11.58 [12.58 | 13.58 | 14.58 | 15.28 | 15.58 [16.28 [16.58 (€ 17.22
Hinterglemm Reichkend| 8.54| 9.29| 9.59|10.29 [10.59 [11.59 [12.59 [13.59 |14.59 | 15.29 |15.59 |16.29 | 16.59
Hinterglemm | an | 8.55| 9.30[10.00{10.30|11.00{12.00 |13.00 [14.00 [15.00 [15.30 [16.00 [16.30 |17.00 |€ 17.24
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Giltig von 28.11.2025 bis 04.12.2025

m Skibus Hinterglemm - Saalbac

POSTBUS

Ein Unternehmen der OBB

Freitag, Samstag, Sonn-/Feiertag Mo-Do
Fahrtnummer | 3681 [ 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 [ 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 [ 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 [ 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681 | 3681
300 | 302 | 304 | 306 | 308 | 310 | 312 | 314 | 316 | 318 | 320 | 322 | 324 | 326 | 300 | 302 | 304 | 306 | 308 | 310 | 312 | 314 | 316 | 318 | 320 | 322 | 324 | 326
FuBnoten

Hinterglemm | ab | 840 9.10 | 9.40 [10.10{10.40 {11.40 [12.40 {13.40 [14.40 {15.10 [15.40 {16.10 [16.40 [17.08

Hinterglemm Reichkend| 8.41] 9.11| 9.41[10.11|10.41 |11.41 [12.41 [13.41 [14.41 [15.11 [15.41 |16.11 |16.41 |17.08

Hinterglemm Sportzentrum 8.42| 9.12| 9.42|10.12 (10.42 [11.42 [12.42 |13.42 |14.42 |15.12 | 15.42 | 16.12 [16.42 [17.09

Hinterglemm Stererfeldweg 8.42| 9.12| 9.4210.12 (10.42 [11.42 [12.42 | 13.42 | 14.42 |15.12 | 15.42 | 16.12 [16.42 [17.09

Hinterglemm Wiesern 8.43| 9.13| 9.43|10.13 (10.43 (11.43 [12.43 | 13.43 | 14.43 |15.13 | 15.43 [16.13 [16.43 [17.10
i Zwolf 8.45| 9.15| 9.45]10.15[10.45 [11.45 [12.45|13.45|14.45|15.15|15.45 [16.15 [16.45 [17.12| 8.45| 9.15| 9.45|10.15|10.45 [11.45 [12.45 |13.45 [14.45 [15.15 [15.45 |16.15 |16.45 |17.12
Hinterglemm Zwdlferkogelbahn (DorfstraBe) 8.45| 9.15| 9.45(10.15[10.45 [11.45 [12.45|13.45|14.45|15.15 {15.45 [16.15 [16.45 [17.12 | 8.45| 9.15| 9.45|10.15|10.45 |11.45 [12.45 [13.45 [14.45 [15.15 [15.45 [16.15 [16.45 |17.12
Hinterglemm Busterminal 8.47 | 9.17 | 9.47 |10.17 [10.47 (11.47 [12.47 |13.47 |14.47 |15.17 |15.47 |16.17 [16.47 [17.14 | 8.47 | 9.17 | 9.47 |10.17 |10.47 |11.47 |12.47 |13.47 [14.47 [15.17 [15.47 |16.17 |16.47 |17.14
Hinterglemm Wiesenegg 8.48| 9.18| 9.48110.18 [10.48 (11.48 [12.48 | 13.48 | 14.48 | 15.18 | 15.48 | 16.18 [ 16.48 [17.15| 8.48 | 9.18 | 9.48 |10.18 |10.48 |11.48 |12.48 |13.48 [14.48 [15.18 [15.48 |16.18 |16.48 |17.15
Hinterglemm Linzerhaus 8.49| 9.19| 9.49(10.19 [10.49 (11.49 [12.49 | 13.49 | 14.49 |15.19 |15.49 | 16.19 [16.49 [17.16 | 8.49 | 9.19 | 9.49|10.19|10.49 |11.49 |12.49 |13.49 [14.49 [15.19 [15.49 |16.19 |16.49 |17.16
Saalbach Seigweg 8.50 [ 9.20 [ 9.50 (10.20|10.50 | 11.50 {12.50 |13.50 | 14.50 | 15.20 |15.50 |16.20 |16.50 |17.17 | 8.50 | 9.20 | 9.50|10.20 |10.50 |11.50 |12.50 |13.50 |14.50 |15.20 |15.50 |16.20 |16.50 |17.17
Saalbach Steinachbriicke 8.51| 9.21| 9.51(10.21 [10.51 [11.51 [12.51 |13.51 |14.51 |15.21 |15.51 |16.21 [16.51 [17.18 | 8.51 | 9.21 | 9.51|10.21 |10.51 |11.51 |12.51 |13.51 [14.51 [15.21 [15.51 [16.21 |16.51 |17.18
Saalbach Siegmundshof 852 922 9.52(10.22|10.52 |11.52 (12,562 |13.562 |14.562 |15.22 |15.52 |16.22 |16.52 |17.19| 8.52| 9.22| 9.52|10.22 |10.52 |11.52 |12.52 |13.52 |14.52 |15.22 |15.52 |16.22 |16.52 |17.19
g X-Press 8.55| 9.25| 9.565(10.25 [10.55 [11.55 [12.55 |13.55|14.55 |15.25 |15.55 [16.25 [16.55 [17.21 | 8.55| 9.25| 9.55)10.25|10.55 [11.55 [12.55 |13.55 [14.55 [15.25 [15.55 [16.25 |16.55 |17.21
Saalpbach Forstwiesenweg 8.56 | 9.26| 9.56|10.26 [10.56 (11.56 [12.56 | 13.56 | 14.56 | 15.26 |15.56 |16.26 [16.56 [17.22 | 8.56 | 9.26 | 9.56 |10.26 |10.56 |11.56 |12.56 |13.56 [14.56 [15.26 (15.56 [16.26 |16.56 |17.22
Saalbach Bergerkreuz 8.57 | 9.27 | 9.57 |10.27 [10.57 (11.57 [12.57 | 13.57 | 14.57 |15.27 |15.57 |16.27 [16.57 [17.23 | 8.57 | 9.27 | 9.57 |10.27 |10.57 |11.57 |12.57 |13.57 [14.57 [15.27 (15.57 |16.27 |16.57 |17.23
Saalbach Rauchenbach 8.58| 9.28| 9.58|10.28 [10.58 11.58 [12.58 | 13.58 | 14.58 | 15.28 | 15.58 |16.28 [16.58 [17.23 | 8.58 | 9.28 | 9.58 |10.28 |10.58 |11.58 |12.58 |13.58 [14.58 [15.28 (15.58 16.28 |16.58 |17.23
Saalbach Reitermiihle 8.59| 9.29| 9.5910.29 [10.59 [11.59 [12.59 |13.59 | 14.59 |15.29 |15.59 [16.29 [16.59 [17.24 | 8.59 | 9.29 | 9.59 |10.29 |10.59 |11.59 [12.59 |13.59 [14.59 [15.29 [15.59 [16.29 |16.59 |17.24
Saalbach Reitermiihlesiedlung 9.01 | 9.3110.01 |10.31 [11.01 [12.01 [13.01 |14.01 |15.01 |15.31 |16.01 |16.31 [17.01 [17.25| 9.01 | 9.31 [10.01 |10.31 |11.01 |12.01 |13.01 |14.01 [15.01 [15.31 [16.01 [16.31 |17.01 |17.25
Saalbach Schénleitenbahn Talstation (Parkplatz) 9.03 | 9.3310.03 |10.33 [11.03 [12.03 [13.03 | 14.03 | 15.03 | 15.33 | 16.03 |16.33 [17.03 [17.27 | 9.03 | 9.33 [10.03 |10.33 |11.03 {12.03 |13.03 |14.03 [15.03 [15.33 [16.03 [16.33 |17.03 |17.27
Saalbach Jausern 17.28 17.28
Saalbach Taxing 17.29 17.29
Saalbach Schneider 17.30 17.30
Viehhofen Exenbach 17.31 17.31
Viehhofen Hinterbichl 17.32 17.32
Viehhofen Férstereck 17.32 17.32
Viehhofen Rehrenbergsiediung 17.33 17.33
Viehhofen Ortsmitte an 17.34 17.34
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